
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= CIM TRUST 2017 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201807190002
56570

07/19/2018
08:08:44

CIM TRUST
2017 2

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050913000
474760

201802270000
62300

02/27/2018
12:16:57

CIM TRUST
2017 2

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHIMERA
FUNDING TRS
LLC

Instr
#:20031230000
831190

201802270000
62290

02/27/2018
12:14:34

CIM TRUST
2017 2

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHIMERA
FUNDING TRS
LLC

Instr
#:20060321000
130140

201802270000
62330

02/27/2018
12:19:03

CIM TRUST
2017 2

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHIMERA
FUNDING TRS
LLC

Instr
#:20050913000
474760

201802270000
62320

02/27/2018
12:18:07

CIM TRUST
2017 2

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHIMERA
FUNDING TRS
LLC

Instr
#:20061010000
501020

201802270000
62340

02/27/2018
12:20:10

CIM TRUST
2017 2

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHIMERA
FUNDING TRS
LLC

Instr
#:20070518000
232460

201802270000
62240

02/27/2018
12:07:16

CIM TRUST
2017 2

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHIMERA
FUNDING TRS
LLC

Instr
#:20080107000
007530

Other:SEE
INST


