Search Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201807190002 56570	07/19/2018 08:08:44	CIM TRUST 2017 2	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20050913000 474760	
201802270000 62300	02/27/2018 12:16:57	CIM TRUST 2017 2	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHIMERA FUNDING TRS LLC					Instr #:20031230000 831190	
201802270000 62290	02/27/2018 12:14:34	CIM TRUST 2017 2	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHIMERA FUNDING TRS LLC					Instr #:20060321000 130140	
201802270000 62330	02/27/2018 12:19:03	CIM TRUST 2017 2	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHIMERA FUNDING TRS LLC					Instr #:20050913000 474760	
201802270000 52320		CIM TRUST 2017 2	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHIMERA FUNDING TRS LLC					Instr #:20061010000 501020	
201802270000 32340	02/27/2018 12:20:10	CIM TRUST 2017 2	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHIMERA FUNDING TRS LLC					Instr #:20070518000 232460	
201802270000 62240	02/27/2018 12:07:16	CIM TRUST 2017 2	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHIMERA FUNDING TRS LLC					Instr #:20080107000 007530	Other:SEE INST